ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 26/02/2022 a 14h10

Ouvreur
BLONDAZ ERIC

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 37.59 43.37 49.80 56.22 57.83
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|LEVOIR LUCAS M| 2008 BEN 41.12 22.38 Vermeil 26.23
2| SONNINO TEODORO M| 2008 BEN 42.59 26.05 Vermeil 29.90
3| CAZIER CALLAC GALATEE F| 2010 POU 45.63 33.62 Argent 37.47
4| TRAN COLINE F| 2009 POU 48.46 40.66 Argent 4451
5|BERNARD ROMANE F| 2006 MIN 48.82 41.56 Argent 45.41
6 | BERNARD MARIUS M| 2011 MIC 53.15 52.34 Bronze 56.19
7| GABORIT OCTAVE M| 2006 MIN 53.95 54.33 Bronze 58.18
8| COLOMBANI CASSIE F| 2012 MIC 57.66 63.57 Cabri 67.42
9(GABORIT CELESTE F| 2008 BEN 1:01.70 73.62 77.47
10|BERNARD JULIETTE F| 2009 POU 1:03.59 78.33 82.18
ZONCA FEDERICO M| 2011 MIC ABD
MACRI LUCA M| 2004 CAD ABS
MERLAND NAOMI F| 2011 MIC ABS
SONNINO LAVINIA F| 2005 MIN ABS
BURNET VERNIER ANAIS F| 2008 BEN ABS
DE SCHIETERE HELOISE F| 2010 POU ABS
AUDBERT AXEL M| 2009 POU ABS
DIEZ CAMILLE M| 2010 POU ABS
DOMINE GABRIEL M| 2004 CAD ABS
LI ALEXANDRINE F| 2008 BEN ABS

www.clubesf.com

Page 1



http://www.clubesf.com

